T ZEUE T 568 WesE End Rd. 5.0,
Off Wyoming Ave. Map Grids: K-10 < _—

$119,5 7/80 caw.me. .

¥ 28031 368 West End Rd.,S.0. $129,500 IF .=
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 7$129.500 1iF

Lot 95x192x192x95 Lot 90, Blk.32 Plate #5
Contemp.,frame,brick,comp.rf.,all s.s.& secrs.,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr,dr,brk.nk.area,kit,lav.,fam.rm. w/fp.
2nd-3-3 brs.,2 baths-master w/stall;other w/s.o.t.
Ground-1-small hobby rm.

Basement:semi rec.rm.,lav.,laund. -
Forced Air:Gas, central Air Cond

2-car garage,blt.in garage,paved driveway :
L-17,2 B-56,5 '79 Rate $5.57 Tax $4,105.09 Pcus.
60 days or arr.Unique 20 yr.old approx.custom blt.
home w/excel.flr.plan for entertaining.Burglar
alarm system,elec.eye for gar.door,intercom.Many
closets & blt-ins.Fam.rm.overlooks slate patio w/
BBQ & professionally kept grounds.Excluded:1light
fixtures in l.r. & fam.rm.& d.r. & hall shelf.Key
@ LR WHO MUST ACCOMPANY. S.Mt.G.S.,SO Jr.HS,
Columbia HS,Sorrwos Paro.,S0 RR St.Owner would
like offers.Possible financing for qualified
buyer.Immaculate SPL in top notch area is ready
for immediate occupancy.
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LR:D&H 762-7744 50022000/80022000 (6-50-50)
Owner:Irma S. Meyer,c/o L.R.

SPL 368 West End Rd.,S0 8-2-2 lav.3 brs.$129,500



.

33484 368 West End Rd., S.0.  $169,900  IF

*33484 368 West End Rd., S.0.  $169,900 IF
Off Wyoming Ave. Map K-10

Lot: 95x194x66.6x190 Lot 90 Blk 32 Plt 5
Contemp.Spl,fr,brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS.
lst-4-ch,lr,den w/fp,dr,kit,brk.area,lav,open porch.
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.bath w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.

3rd-1-1 br,close strs.

Grd-l-small office.

Bsmt-l-rec.rm,lav,laund,stge. |
FA:Gas Central A/C

2-car att.garage,paved drive

L-17.2 B-56.5 '81 Rate $6.25 Taxes $4606.25 Poss: 60

days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Beautifully kept custom blt

split in top notch area. Lovely large lot,profes-
sionally kept grounds. Burglar alarm system,elec.

eye for garage,intercom. Many closets & blt-ins.

Fam.rm. overlooks slate patio porch w/BBQ blt-in.
Excellent flr plan for entertaining. Approx. 21

 years old. DO NOT SHOW GARAGE! DOG!!! So.Mtn. GS,
'$.0.Jr.,Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro. S.0./Mplwd. RR

Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.
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LR:D&H 762-7744 30027002/70027002 (CB 3 — $45)
Owners: Ben & Melanie Mak, c/o L.R. CALL,761-7771
- BEFORE USING KEY.

ALL NEGO THRU L.B.

Spl. 368 West End Rd..S$.0.10-2-2-2 lavs.4 brs.$169,900.
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L/12/82 Excl: light fixuvure in lr, fam, rm & dr. All
furniture nego. Pl. show this beautifully kep custom blt splilf
5/3/82 Split w/unique flr plans. Top notcn area. Pl. show.
5/26/82 Price of this attractive split level nego. Bring

in your $150's buyers.

7/6/82 Owner will consider a buydown arrangement on this
custom blt side to side split level home. The asking ;.
price is very nego. Bring in your buyers.




